VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Construction trailer 370

Number of axles
Construction width

Dead weight

Transport position height
Empty weight

Transport position length
Length of loading area
Perm. total weight

Equipment

|

1

2,16 m
750 kg
2,60 m
560 kg
5,15m
3,70 m
750 kg

2X bench table heating
light sockets storage
box
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